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Name

Gibson, Ernest
Ray

Gibson, Everett O

Gibson, Geneva

Gibson, Halley

Gibson, Harold

Gibson, Helen
June

Gibson, Loyd M

Father

Charles
W

Jack

Jack

Truman
W

Jack

Henry B

Andy

Mother

Maggie Thomas

Rosa Powers

Rosa Powers

Josephine Kee

Rosa Powers

Mary A
Vanhook

Pear! Williams

Gender

M

M

F

F

M

F

M

Birth Date

06 Jun
1891

24Sep
1909

08JuM912

21 Mar
1882

22Sep
1907

09 Jun
1918

|08 Jun
1915

Book

H-4

H-14

H-15

H-1

H-11

H-17

H-16

Page

15

65

67

15

50

57

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Referent

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 1$
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to !
1882-15
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 1S
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 -1J
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 1<
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 -1<
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 15
Volume I
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Gibson, Margaret
P

Gibson, Mary M

Gibson, Mary F

Ott

Samuel

Tas

Nellie Roach

Clara Hamilton

Birdy Martin

F

F

F

31 Mar
1901

29 Mar
1910

150ct
1907

H-8

H-14

H-15

6

80

1

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 1$
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882-15
Volume I
Letters A

Putnam (
Indiana
Index to I
1882 - 1<
Volume I
Letters A
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Name

Gibson, Myrtle M

Gibson, Ozia L

Gibson, Reba
Jewel

Gibson, Wilhera
Jean

Gibson, William

Father

Andrew

Geo

Henry B

Henry B

Roscoe
R

Mother

Pearl Williams

Slavens

Mary Vauhsak

Mary A Vanhook

Artie A Mitchell

Gender

F

M

F

F

M

Birth Date

28Oct
1916

17Jun
1884

28 Apr
1913

29Oct
1920

29Aug
1919

Book

H-16

H-1

H-15

H-1 7

H-1 7

Page

107

180

71

130

90

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Refere

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclusn
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum(
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
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Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

1

1

John

George

Elmer

WW

Elmer

Cyuthna Harris

Sarah J Slavens

M C Cunningham

Mary Key

Catherine
Cunningham

M

M

F

M

F

08 May
1882

09 Nov
1882

25 Mar
1892

15 Jul
1892

07 Dec
1894

H-1

H-1

H-4

H-4

H-5

24

58

31

37

39

C Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Volurm
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volumt
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volumi
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
inclush
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volumf
Letters
Inclush
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Name

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Father

CW

John M

Jack

Silas

Elmer

OtisN

John

Elmer

Mother

Sylvia Easter

Ella White

Kate Cuningham

Nettie Roach

Sylvia M Easter

Kate Cunnyham

Gender

F

M

M

M

M

M

F

M

Birth Date

06 Nov 1895

09 Dec 1896

12 Feb 1898

14 Apr 1898

20Jul 1898

03 Nov 1898

22 Dec 1898

29Oct1899

Book

H-6

H-6

H-7

H-7

H-7

H-10

H-10

H-10

Page

16

36

22

;27

32

2

2

18

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Reference

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882-1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882-1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

II II II II II II II II II
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Gibson,

Gibson,

John M

Fas

Sylvia M Easter

Surety Martin

M

M

10 May 1900

13 May 1900

H-10

H-10

29

29

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L

Putnam COL
Index to Birt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L
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Name

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Gibson,

Father

Jackson

Chas

Tas

Jack

T D Gibson

John

Jack

Sam

Mother

Rosa Panuli

May Thomas

Birdie Martin

Rosanna Powers

Bwode Martin

Sylvia M Easter

Clary Hamilton

II II

Gender

M

F

M

;

F

'•
i

M

M

M

M

Birth Date

21 Jul 1900

01 Oct1900

02 Dec 1901

14Sep1902

02 Dec 1903

05 Jul 1904

06 May 1905

24 Jul 1905

Book

H-10

H-10

H-8

H-8

H-9

H-9

H-12

H-12

Page

32

37

19

34

16

27

8

12

Comment

1 II II II II

County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Reference

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882-192^
Volume I
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882-1921
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882 - 192i
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882 - 192i
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882-1921
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882 - 192i
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882 - 192i
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882-1921
Volume 1
Letters A -

II
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Gibson,

Gibson,

Tas

Elmer

Bird M Martin

Kate Cunningham

F

F

03NOV1905

01 Marl 906

H-12

H-12

17

23

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882-1921
Volume 1
Letters A -

Putnam Cc
Index to Bii
1882 - 192'
Volume I
Letters A -
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Name

Gibson,

Father

Henry

Mother

Mary Van Hook

Gender

M

Birth Date

06Sep1907

Book

H-11

Page

14

Comment County

Putnam

Reference

Putnam Cou
Index to Birtt
1882 - 1920
Volume I
Letters A - L
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Name

Bond,

Cope, Martha
Evelyn

Cope, Stanley
Leon

Cope,

Couchman,

Floyd, Devota E

Floyd, Otis F

Father

AF

Albert

Albert F

A A

Arthur
Leon

WmA

WmA

Mother

Gibson

Nancy E
Gibson

Nannie Gibson

Nannie E
Gibson

Allie Gibson

Eliza A Gibson

Eliza A Gibson

Gender

M

F

M

F

M

F

M

Birth Date

23 Jun
1884

270ct
1919

31 Dec
1915

18Oct
1902

31 Oct
1900

20 Jun
1916

25Nov
1913

Book

H-1

H-17

H-16

H-8

H-10

H-16

H-1 5

Page

174

95

76

35

39

93

97

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Referen

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters /

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters t

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882-1
Volume
Letters /

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters/

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters t

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882-1
Volume
Letters /

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume

http://search.ancestry.coni/cgi-bia/sse.dll?fl=&fl)==&f2=&f3==gibson&fp=putnam&db==mbir... 9/1/2003
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Floyd,

Holland, Clarence

Holland,

Wm

William F

Gibson

Sarah Gibson

Sarah C
Gibson

F

M

F

30 May
1904

23 May
1885

20 Apr
1882

H-9

H-1

H-1

26

240

16

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Letters /

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882-1
Volume
Letters >

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters /

Putnam
Indiana
Index to
1882 - 1
Volume
Letters /
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Name

King,

Parks,

Roberts,

Sigler,

York, Letie M

Father

Benjiman

John

John

John

1

Harvey

Mother

Ella Gibson

Sarah Gibson

Gibson

Mary F Gibson

Sarah Gibson

Gender

F

M

M

F

I

F

Birth Date

17 Apr 1895

21 Jul 1898

25 Dec 1896

30Aug1882

08 Dec 1913

Book

H-6

H-7

H-6

H-1

H-15

Page

7

32

37

40

99

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Reference

Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882-192!
Volume I
Letters A -

Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882 - 192(
Volume I
Letters A -
Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882 - 192!
Volume II
Letters M -

Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882-192(
Volume I
Letters A -
Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882-192(
Volume II
Letters M -

Putnam Co
j Index to Bir
1882 -192(
Volume I
Letters A -
Putnam Co
index to Bir
1882 - 192(
Volume II
Letters M -

Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882-1921
Volume 1
Letters A -
Putnam Co
Index to Bir

http://search.ancestry.corr^cgi-bin/sse.dll?fl=-&fO=&f2=&D=gibson&f9=putnam&db==inbir... 9/1/2003
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York, Harvey Mary E Gibson F 15 Mar 1903 H-9 5 Putnam

1882 - 192(
Volume II
Letters M -

Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882 - 192(
Volume I
Letters A -
Putnam Co
Index to Bir
1882 - 192(
Volume II
Letters M -
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Scott,

Father

Chas

Mother

Ola Gipson

Gender

M

Birth Date

28 Mar 1905

Book

H-12

Page

5

Comment County

Putnam

Reference

Putnam Count
Index to Birth I
1882 -1920 In
Volume I
Letters A - L Ir
Putnam Count
Index to Birth I
1882 -1920 In
Volume II
Letters M - Z li
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Name

Gipson, Eva May

Gipson,

Gipson,

Father

Roscoe R

Geo

John

Mother

Artie A Mitchell

Jane Slavens

Cynthna Parris

Gender

F

F

M

Birth Date

07 Mar 191 8

09 Mar 1890

05 May 1885

Book

H-17

H-3

H-1

Page

43

30

238

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Referenc*

Putnam G
Index to B
1882 - 19i
Volume I
Letters A -

Putnam G
Index to B
1882-192
Volume I
Letters A -

Putnam Ci
Index to B
1882 - 192
Volume I
Letters A -

Viewing records 1-3 of 3

Refine Search:

First Name

Keyword(s)

Last Name

Return to Global Search

Exact
Spelling

Search* it

Census Index
Explore the cen
strive to live up
on census CDs.

Corporate Info | Affiliate Program | Privacy Statement | Contact Us Copyright© 1998-2003, MyFamily.com Inc. -Je

http://search.ancestry.com/cgi-bin/sse.dll?fl=&fO=gipson&f2=&O=&f9=putnam&db=inbir... 9/1/2003



Ancestry.com - Indiana Births, 1880-1920 rage i or

AnceSry.c Welcome, H. | Log Out | Upgrade | My Ace
J. JL "~f The largest collection of family history records on the Web

Home My Ancestry Search Records Family Trees Message Boards Learning Center Sho

Indiana Births. 1880-1920

Viewing records 11-20 of 41 Matches

« Previous 10 | Next 10» Page:

Name

Gibson, Myrtle M

Gibson, Ozia L

Gibson, Reba
Jewel

Gibson, Wilhera
Jean

Gibson, William

Father

Andrew

Geo

Henry B

Henry B

Roscoe
R

Mother

Pearl Williams

Slavens

Mary Vauhsak

Mary A Vanhook

Artie A Mitchell

Gender

F

M

F

F

M

Birth Date

280ct
1916

17Jun
1884

28 Apr
1913

29Oct
1920

29Aug
1919

Book

H-16

H-1

H-15

H-17

H-17

Page

107

180

71

,

130

90

Comment County

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Putnam

Refere

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volurru
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volumt
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum<
Letters

| Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
Volum<
Letters
Inclush

Putnan
Indians
Index t
Recorc
1882-
Inclush
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